
   

B3: Diss - WSC 
              Mornings  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

AM TIME AM STOP NAME VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREET VIEW 

06:50 Diss, Bus station Map Street view 

06:52 Diss, Victoria Road Map Street view 

07:05 Eye, Town Hall (Bus Shelter opposite) Map Street view 

07:10 Occold Turn (B1077) Map Street view 

07:13 Rishangles, Baptist Church Map Street view 

07:15 Bedingfield Turn, Eye Road Map Street view 

07:17 Aspall, Valley Cottage Map Street view 

07:20 Debenham, Bus Shelter (opposite Abbots) Map Street view 

07:21 Debenham, High School Map Street view 

07:29 Stonham Aspal, Pound Corner Map Unavailable 

07:31 Stonham Aspal, Valley Farm Map Street view 

07:32 Earl Stonham, Church Map Street view 

07:33 Forward Green (Community Centre Entrance) Map Unavailable 

07:39 Stowupland, The Crown Map Street view 

07:45 Stowmarket, Tesco (Bus stop Gun Cotton Way) Map Street view 

07:47 Stowmarket, Creeting Road West Map Street view 

07:55 Stowmarket, Train Station Map Street view 

07:59 Stowmarket, Violet Hill Road Map Street view 

08:55 West Suffolk College, Bury St Edmunds Map Street view 

https://goo.gl/maps/JUArECmatbmVxof29
https://goo.gl/maps/BNPw6WPPryJkAC7HA
https://goo.gl/maps/SrhcwmujmYbq8BSp9
https://goo.gl/maps/HiQoPkqn6AzriDQR6
https://goo.gl/maps/XBLxXzSPLpaZTNq28
https://goo.gl/maps/VChsKhCePiZx4a9cA
https://goo.gl/maps/Ubiyxy5uoS8fQbJr8
https://goo.gl/maps/bR2G8MRus7q2L9Po9
https://goo.gl/maps/y2cFSESWRBtR5xLeA
https://goo.gl/maps/An4touxf8C8iK6Wi8
https://goo.gl/maps/eAwngAShyCY9tZow5
https://goo.gl/maps/fsnmMH24kJAjpuYWA
https://goo.gl/maps/Dj3FqpQhnBLi6A6GA
https://goo.gl/maps/YhfeVfTBys4Ng2wA6
https://goo.gl/maps/zSjoo3dm5U4dYUsf6
https://goo.gl/maps/nwqPSh88ntbSoV23A
https://goo.gl/maps/gxixgGM7wBHYR12a6
https://goo.gl/maps/eKk3iWRdtznH8Z7S6
https://goo.gl/maps/P3xLGdnCV8fUyFLi7
https://goo.gl/maps/QftE6681KJrtA34v9
https://goo.gl/maps/eQYm3oUubPyd2rx19
https://goo.gl/maps/wSKF4HE5bW5QjnAJA
https://goo.gl/maps/2jTrcMaSV9DtshbE9
https://goo.gl/maps/dKk2aDjLuP3QBizM8
https://goo.gl/maps/1852xMbXBqsLEhsA6
https://goo.gl/maps/74HQptnh7T9JTr8H6
https://goo.gl/maps/nDv32ozX1tEohstM7
https://goo.gl/maps/hmEFatcB61qmd89b7
https://goo.gl/maps/Lkijj5fFYZPzQ3ma9
https://goo.gl/maps/wbomUmn5qrCCDLxq9
https://goo.gl/maps/ZwweY4r53VGkputcA
https://goo.gl/maps/HpwkSc9yMznwcwQz7
https://goo.gl/maps/e9TEkU9WCRCePLG36
https://goo.gl/maps/7PeNMznYhJeLR7wt5
https://goo.gl/maps/RS5kHgBG2epDBMWz8
https://goo.gl/maps/5pT2ApDtpq6wF5a76

